Federazione
Motociclistica

‘_ 3 ltaliana

. civ ) N -
Lol v o 20007

.30 ROUND TROFEI MOTO
PRE MINIGP Autodromo di Modena 2,078 km ._._.
Gara 18/06/2017 12:30 . ......

Race (5 Laps) started at 12:31:51

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(10) Davide CONTE
1 12:44:43.344
2 1:21.661 12:46:05.005
3 1:21.958 +0.297 12:47:26.963
4 1:22.640 +0.979 12:48:49.603
5 1:22.529 +0.868 12:50:12.132
(23) Michael BERNARDI
1 12:44:46.756
2 1:22.833 +0.920 12:46:09.589
3 1:21.913 12:47:31.502
4 1:22.014 +0.101 12:48:53.516
5 1:22.190 +0.277 12:50:15.706
(22) Christian CECCHERELLI
1 12:44:46.630
2 1:22.381 +0.259 12:46:09.011
3 1:22.237 +0.115 12:47:31.248
4 1:22.419 +0.297 12:48:53.667
5 1:22.122 12:50:15.789
(88) Tommaso CAVADINI
1 12:44:46.880
2 1:24.401 +0.183 12:46:11.281
3 1:24.218 12:47:35.499
4 1:24.773 +0.555 12:49:00.272
5 1:24.304 +0.086 12:50:24.576
(51) Angelo TAGLIARINI
1 12:44:46.431
2 1:24.457 +0.188 12:46:10.888
3 1:24.269 12:47:35.157
4 1:24.729 +0.460 12:48:59.886
5 1:24.816 +0.547 12:50:24.702
(71) lvan BOLARO HERNANDEZ
1 12:44:47.381
2 1:23.889 12:46:11.270
3 1:24.425 +0.536 12:47:35.695
4 1:25.263 +1.374 12:49:00.958
5 1:24.288 +0.399 12:50:25.246
(25) Bence KELSKES GABOR
1 12:45:23.945
2 1:26.855 +0.988 12:46:50.800
3 1:26.607 +0.740 12:48:17.407
4 1:25.867 12:49:43.274
5 1:26.417 +0.550 12:51:09.691
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits
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